	Year 24/25			Drioina
Name	Fee (excl. GST)	GST	Fee (incl. GST)	Pricing Policy

### **GOLF COURSE FEES**

#### THE RIDGE GOLF COURSE

#### **Green Fees**

#### Weekday 9 holes

Public	\$29.55	\$2.95	\$32.50	PCR
Seniors/ Pensioners/ Student	\$20.00	\$2.00	\$22.00	PCR
Child	\$15.45	\$1.55	\$17.00	PCR
Weekday 18 holes				
Public	\$40.00	\$4.00	\$44.00	PCR
Seniors/ Pensioners/ Students	\$30.00	\$3.00	\$33.00	PCR
Child	\$19.55	\$1.95	\$21.50	PCR
Weekend & Public Holidays 9 holes				
Public/ Seniors/ Pensioners/ Students	\$30.00	\$3.00	\$33.00	PCR
Child	\$14.55	\$1.45	\$16.00	PCR
Weekend & Public Holidays 18 holes				
Public/ Seniors/ Pensioners/ Students	\$43.64	\$4.36	\$48.00	PCR
Child	\$19.09	\$1.91	\$21.00	PCR
Twilight Golf - Mid Week Only				
Public	\$20.00	\$2.00	\$22.00	PCR
Seniors/ Pensioners/ Students	\$14.55	\$1.45	\$16.00	PCR
Child / Junior Program/School Sport	\$10.45	\$1.05	\$11.50	PCR

## THE RIDGE GOLF DRIVING RANGE

#### **Bucket of Balls**

Off Peak Rate (at discretion of operator)

Small Bucket – 30 Balls	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$11.00	PCR
Medium Bucket – 60 Balls	\$14.55	\$1.45	\$16.00	PCR
Large Bucket – 100 Balls	\$19.09	\$1.91	\$21.00	PCR

		Year 24/25		Briging
Name	Fee	GST	Fee	Pricing Policy
	(excl. GST)		(incl. GST)	,

#### KAREELA GOLF COURSE

Discounted Fees: Off Peak Times or at the discretion of the operator.

Water Levy Fee: at discretion of operator

### Weekdays

**Excluding Public Holidays** 

18 Holes				
Public	\$33.64	\$3.36	\$37.00	PCR
Members	\$24.09	\$2.41	\$26.50	PCR
Pensioners/ Seniors	\$25.91	\$2.59	\$28.50	PCR
Children	\$17.27	\$1.73	\$19.00	PCR
9 Holes				
Public	\$24.09	\$2.41	\$26.50	PCR
Members	\$19.09	\$1.91	\$21.00	PCR
Pensioners/ Seniors	\$22.73	\$2.27	\$25.00	PCR
Children / School Sport	\$14.55	\$1.45	\$16.00	PCR
Twilight Golf				
2 Hours Before Sunset or as stipulated	\$19.09	\$1.91	\$21.00	PCR
Weekends & Public Holidays 18 Holes				
Public	\$36.36	\$3.64	\$40.00	PCR
Members	\$25.91	\$2.59	\$28.50	PCR
Pensioners/ Seniors	\$34.55	\$3.45	\$38.00	PCR
Children	\$19.09	\$1.91	\$21.00	PCR
9 Holes				
Public	\$28.64	\$2.86	\$31.50	PCR
Members	\$22.27	\$2.23	\$24.50	PCR
Pensioners/ Seniors	\$26.82	\$2.68	\$29.50	PCR
Children	\$17.27	\$1.73	\$19.00	PCR
Twilight Golf				
2 Hours Before Sunset or as stipulated	\$24.09	\$2.41	\$26.50	PCR

Name	Fee (excl. GST)	Year 24/25 GST	Fee (incl. GST)	Pricing Policy
WOOLOOWARE GOLF COURSE				
Weekdays				
Excluding Public Holidays				
18 Holes				
Public	\$38.18	\$3.82	\$42.00	PCR
Members	\$28.18	\$2.82	\$31.00	PCR
Concession (Seniors, Pensioners & Students)	\$29.09	\$2.91	\$32.00	PCR
Children	\$15.45	\$1.55	\$17.00	PCR
9 Holes (only available during Off Peak Times)				
Public	\$29.55	\$2.95	\$32.50	PCR
Concession (Seniors, Pensioners & Students)	\$27.27	\$2.73	\$30.00	PCR

Use	of	short	game	practice	area	(per	hour)	

School Sport / Golf Awareness Program

Use of short game practice area (per hour)	\$5.73	\$0.57	\$6.30	PCR

\$17.27

\$10.91

\$1.73

\$1.09

\$19.00

\$12.00

PCR

PCR

# **Twilight Golf**

Children

Seniors (mid week)	\$16.36	\$1.64	\$18.00	PCR
1 Hour Before Sunset or as stipulated (Mid week)	\$20.00	\$2.00	\$22.00	PCR
1 Hour Before Sunset or as stipulated (Weekend)	\$24.55	\$2.45	\$27.00	PCR
Members (mid week)	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$11.00	PCR
Members (weekend)	\$13.64	\$1.36	\$15.00	PCR

## **Weekends & Public Holidays**

#### 18 Holes

Public/ Seniors/ Pensioners/ Students	\$42.73	\$4.27	\$47.00	PCR
Members	\$30.91	\$3.09	\$34.00	PCR
Children	\$18.18	\$1.82	\$20.00	PCR

#### 9 Holes (only available during Off Peak Times)

Public/ Seniors/ Pensioners/ Students	\$31.82	\$3.18	\$35.00	PCR
Children	\$17.27	\$1.73	\$19.00	PCR